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PHILOSOPHY & STYLE
Our brand is distinguished by a playful and unique approach to design, blending French and German infl uences to create an aesthetic that is 
simultaneously chic, refi ned, and full of character. Our philosophy is to enchant everyday life and bring joy to every shared moment, especially 
around the dining table. The collections often feature animal motifs, such as cats and dogs, with humor and elegance, for the delight of pet 
lovers. We work with the help of AI to bring a touch of originality to our designs, which are then reworked by our graphic designers to achieve 
a unique and original result.

PRODUCT COLLECTIONS
Ma chérie Mon amour specializes in tableware and interior decoration products.

• Placemats and Coasters/Trivets: Our brand off ers vinyl placemats (easy to clean and resistant) as well as glass coasters and trivets. 
These items feature a variety of designs, ranging from modern colored motifs to animal illustrations, adding a touch of originality and 
style to your meals.

• Decorative Trays: Wooden trays are also available, serving as both practical serving accessories and decorative objects to enhance your 
interior.

• Cushions: To bring a pop of color to your sofa, our brand also off ers cushions in collaboration with the brand PAD. These decorative 
textiles align with the same colorful and design-oriented spirit as the rest of the collection.

OUR COMMITMENT
Our commitment to sustainability and ecological responsibility is at the heart of the Ma chérie Mon amour philosophy. We fi rmly believe that it 
is possible to combine aesthetics and ethics, which is why we favor conscious production methods. For our vinyl and glass collections, we have 
adopted production on demand to minimize waste and only produce what is necessary. Our trays are made from FSC-certifi ed birch wood, 
sourced from sustainably managed forests in Sweden, guaranteeing traceability and respect for ecosystems. To reduce our carbon footprint 
and support the European economy, PAD cushions are designed and manufactured in Europe using superior quality fabrics, thus ensuring the 
durability of our creations so they can accompany you for many years.

PHILOSOPHIE ET STYLE
Notre marque se distingue par une approche ludique et unique du design, mêlant l’infl uence française et allemande pour créer une esthétique 
à la fois chic, épurée et pleine de caractère. Notre philosophie est d’enchanter le quotidien et d’apporter de la joie à chaque moment partagé, 
notamment autour de la table. Les collections mettent souvent en scène des motifs d’animaux, comme des chats et des chiens, avec humour 
et élégance, pour le plaisir des amoureux des bêtes. Nous travaillons avec l’aide de l’IA pour apporter une touche d’originalité à nos designs 
qui sont ensuite retravaillés avec nos graphistes pour avoir un rendu unique et original.

COLLECTIONS DE PRODUITS
Ma chérie Mon amour se spécialise dans les produits d’art de la table et de décoration d’intérieur. 

• Sets de table et dessous de verre/plat: Notre marque propose des sets de table en vinyle (faciles à nettoyer et résistants) ainsi que 
des dessous de verres et de plats en verre. Ces articles arborent des designs variés, allant de motifs modernes colorées ,ou encore des 
illustrations d’animaux, ajoutant une touche d’originalité et de style à vos repas.

• Plateaux de décoration: Des plateaux en bois sont également disponibles, servant à la fois d’accessoires pratiques pour servir et 
d’objets de décoration pour sublimer votre intérieur.

• Coussins: Pour apporter du peps à votre canapé, notre marque propose aussi des coussins en collaboration  avec la marque PAD. Ces 
textiles décoratifs s’inscrivent dans la même veine colorée et design que le reste de la collection.

NOTRE ENGAGEMENT
Notre engagement envers la durabilité et la responsabilité écologique est au cœur de la philosophie de Ma chérie Mon amour. Nous croyons 
fermement qu’il est possible d’allier l’esthétique et l’éthique, c’est pourquoi nous privilégions des méthodes de production conscientes. 
Pour nos collections en vinyle et en verre, nous avons adopté la production à la demande afi n de minimiser le gaspillage et de ne produire 
que ce qui est nécessaire. Nos plateaux sont fabriqués à partir de bois de bouleau certifi é FSC, issu de forêts gérées durablement en Suède, 
garantissant la traçabilité et le respect des écosystèmes. Pour réduire notre empreinte carbone et soutenir l’économie en Europe, les coussins 
PAD sont conçus et fabriqués en Europe avec des tissus de qualité supérieure, assurant ainsi la durabilité de nos créations pour qu’elles vous 
accompagnent de nombreuses années.

MA CHÉRIE MON AMOUR
ABOUT
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CREATIVE COLLABORATION

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Ruby
45 x 45 cm | digital print on velvet

15393
4 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Pablo
45 x 45 cm | digital print on velvet

15396
4 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Cat & Dog 2
45 x 45 cm | digital print on velvet

15394
4 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Fifi 
45 x 45 cm | digital print on velvet

15397
4 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Tigrou
45 x 45 cm | digital print on velvet

15395
4 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Cat & Dog 1
45 x 45 cm | digital print on velvet

15398
4 pcs

CUSHIONS & DESIGN

We are thrilled to unveil our inaugural cushion collection, a special collaboration with PAD home design concept.
This partnership brings together our vision with a brand renowned for creating vibrant, high-quality home accessories 
that feature bold designs, luxurious fabrics, and a strong commitment to sustainability and European craftsmanship.

NEW NEW NEW

NEW NEW NEW



SUMMER
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FUNNY COWS

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Coquette
40 x 30 cm

1612V-127-04
6 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Rustine
40 x 30 cm

1612V-127-05
6 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Fanny
40 x 30 cm

1612V-127-06
6 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Ferdinand
40 x 30 cm 

1612V-127-01
6 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

El Toro
40 x 30 cm

1612V-127-02
6 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Titan
40 x 30 cm

1612V-127-03
6 pcs

RECTANGLE VINYL PLACEMATS

NEWNEWNEW

NEWNEWNEW
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FUZZY FRIENDS

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Hector
40 x 30 cm

1612V-132-04
6 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Sleepy Joe
40 x 30 cm

1612V-132-05
6 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Chouchou
40 x 30 cm

1612V-132-06
6 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Snoozer
40 x 30 cm 

1612V-132-01
6 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Ginette
40 x 30 cm

1612V-132-02
6 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Gatsby
40 x 30 cm

1612V-132-03
6 pcs

RECTANGLE VINYL PLACEMATS

NEWNEWNEW

NEWNEWNEW
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FUNNY RABBITS

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Hazel
40 x 30 cm

1612V-129-04
6 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Pompon
40 x 30 cm

1612V-129-05
6 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Gizmo
40 x 30 cm

1612V-129-06
6 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Pierre
40 x 30 cm 

1612V-129-01
6 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Dobby
40 x 30 cm

1612V-129-02
6 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Sushi
40 x 30 cm

1612V-129-03
6 pcs

RECTANGLE VINYL PLACEMATS

NEWNEWNEW

NEWNEWNEW
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FUNNY HAMSTERS
RECTANGLE VINYL PLACEMATS

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Andy
40 x 30 cm 

1612V-133-01
6 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Clovis
40 x 30 cm

1612V-133-02
6 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Oreo
40 x 30 cm

1612V-133-03
6 pcs

NEW NEW NEW
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FUNNY ANIMALS

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Maki
40 x 30 cm

1612V-131-01
6 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Lucien
40 x 30 cm

1612V-131-02
6 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Jules
40 x 30 cm

1612V-131-03
6 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Peanut
40 x 30 cm 

1612V-128-01
6 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Capitaine
40 x 30 cm

1612V-128-02
6 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

The Godfeather
40 x 30 cm

1612V-128-03
6 pcs

RECTANGLE VINYL PLACEMATS

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Shaggy
40 x 30 cm 

1612V-130-01
6 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Sid
40 x 30 cm

1612V-130-02
6 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Speedy
40 x 30 cm

1612V-130-03
6 pcs

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW
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CATS AND DOGS
RECTANGLE VINYL PLACEMATS

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Cat & Dog 1
40 x 30 cm 

1712V-201-1
6 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Cat & Dog 2
40 x 30 cm

1712V-201-2
6 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Cat & Dog 3
40 x 30 cm

1712V-201-3
6 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Gulliver & Lilliput
40 x 30 cm 

1712V-201-7
6 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Zest & Citrus
40 x 30 cm

1712V-201-8
6 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Castor & Pollux
40 x 30 cm

1712V-201-9
6 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Zig & Zag
40 x 30 cm

1712V-201-4
6 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Bella & Max
40 x 30 cm

1712V-201-5
6 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Pecan & Noisette
40 x 30 cm

1712V-201-6
6 pcs

NEW NEW NEW

NEW NEW NEW
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FUNNY DOGS

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Bijou
40 x 30 cm 

1712V-200-57
6 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Daisy
40 x 30 cm

1712V-200-58
6 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Vanille
40 x 30 cm

1712V-200-59
6 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Darwin
40 x 30 cm 

1712V-200-60
6 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Artemis
40 x 30 cm

1712V-200-61
6 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Marcel
40 x 30 cm

1712V-200-63
6 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Ula
40 x 30 cm

1712V-200-64
6 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Gaston
40 x 30 cm

1712V-200-65
6 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Achille
40 x 30 cm

1712V-200-66
6 pcs

RECTANGLE VINYL PLACEMATS

NEW NEW NEW

NEW NEW NEW

NEW NEW NEW
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FUNNY DOGS

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Lilo
40 x 30 cm 

1712V-200-48
6 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Aldo
40 x 30 cm

1712V-200-49
6 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Fleur
40 x 30 cm

1712V-200-50
6 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Azul
40 x 30 cm 

1712V-200-51
6 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Billy
40 x 30 cm

1712V-200-52
6 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Mickey
40 x 30 cm

1712V-200-53
6 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Ruby
40 x 30 cm

1712V-200-54
6 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Alf
40 x 30 cm

1712V-200-55
6 pcs

RECTANGLE VINYL PLACEMATS

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Charlie
40 x 30 cm

1712V-200-56
6 pcs

NEW
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FUNNY DOGS

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Dino
40 x 30 cm

1712V-200-21
6 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Pepper
40 x 30 cm

1712V-200-22
6 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Lord
40 x 30 cm

1712V-200-23
6 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Moka
40 x 30 cm 

1712V-200-18
6 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Molly
40 x 30 cm

1712V-200-19
6 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Voyou
40 x 30 cm

1712V-200-20
6 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Archie
40 x 30 cm 

1712V-200-24
6 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Sally
40 x 30 cm

1712V-200-25
6 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Goofy
40 x 30 cm

1712V-200-26
6 pcs

RECTANGLE VINYL PLACEMATS
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FUNNY DOGS

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Stella
40 x 30 cm 

1712V-200-27
6 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Elvis
40 x 30 cm

1712V-200-28
6 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Bobby
40 x 30 cm

1712V-200-07
6 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Tara
40 x 30 cm

1712V-200-04
6 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Rocky
40 x 30 cm

1712V-200-05
6 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Pablo
40 x 30 cm

1712V-200-06
6 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Fifi 
40 x 30 cm

1712V-200-01
6 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Rosie
40 x 30 cm

1712V-200-02
6 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Jack
40 x 30 cm

1712V-200-03
6 pcs

RECTANGLE VINYL PLACEMATS
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FUNNY DOGS

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Nina
40 x 30 cm

1712V-200-36
6 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Lucky
40 x 30 cm

1712V-200-37
6 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Max
40 x 30 cm

1712V-200-38
6 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Biscuit
40 x 30 cm 

1712V-200-33
6 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Sam
40 x 30 cm 

1712V-200-30
6 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Alfi e
40 x 30 cm

1712V-200-34
6 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Pippa
40 x 30 cm

1712V-200-31
6 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Sierra
40 x 30 cm

1712V-200-35
6 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Toby
40 x 30 cm

1712V-200-32
6 pcs

RECTANGLE VINYL PLACEMATS
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FUNNY DOGS

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Vito
40 x 30 cm

1712V-200-12
6 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Lola
40 x 30 cm

1712V-200-13
6 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Luna
40 x 30 cm

1712V-200-14
6 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Cachou
40 x 30 cm 

1712V-200-09
6 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Milou
40 x 30 cm

1712V-200-10
6 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Choco
40 x 30 cm

1712V-200-11
6 pcs

RECTANGLE VINYL PLACEMATS

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Rebecca
40 x 30 cm 

1712V-200-15
6 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Virgo
40 x 30 cm

1712V-200-16
6 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Milo
40 x 30 cm

1712V-200-17
6 pcs
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FUNNY DOGS

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Twins
40 x 30 cm 

1712V-200-39
6 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Aura
40 x 30 cm

1712V-200-40
6 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Amigo
40 x 30 cm

1712V-200-41
6 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Cody
40 x 30 cm 

1712V-200-42
6 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Duke
40 x 30 cm

1712V-200-43
6 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Dana
40 x 30 cm

1712V-200-44
6 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Bonnie
40 x 30 cm

1712V-200-45
6 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Canelle
40 x 30 cm

1712V-200-46
6 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Bruno
40 x 30 cm

1712V-200-47
6 pcs

RECTANGLE VINYL PLACEMATS
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PRETTY YORKS

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Caramel
∅ 38 cm

1812V-1700-04
6 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Nala
∅ 38 cm

1812V-1700-05
6 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Gribouille
∅ 38 cm

1812V-1700-06
6 pcs

1812V-1700-01
6 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Simba
∅ 38 cm

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Maya
∅ 38 cm

1812V-1700-02
6 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Mimi
∅ 38 cm

1812V-1700-03
6 pcs

ROUND VINYL PLACEMATS



CATS
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FUNNY CATS

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Merlin
40 x 30 cm

1712V-4200-23
6 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Saphir
40 x 30 cm

1712V-4200-24
6 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Mistigri
40 x 30 cm

1712V-4200-21
6 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Indigo
40 x 30 cm

1712V-4200-22
6 pcs

RECTANGLE VINYL PLACEMATS

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Olie
40 x 30 cm

1712V-4200-25
6 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Cleo
40 x 30 cm

1712V-4200-26
6 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Coco
40 x 30 cm

1712V-4200-27
6 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Salem
40 x 30 cm

1712V-4200-28
6 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Molly
40 x 30 cm

1712V-4200-29
6 pcs

NEW NEW NEW

NEW NEW NEW

NEW NEW NEW
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FUNNY CATS

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Leo
40 x 30 cm

1712V-4200-13
6 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Romeo
40 x 30 cm

1712V-4200-14
6 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Moustache
40 x 30 cm

1712V-4200-11
6 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Plume
40 x 30 cm

1712V-4200-12
6 pcs

RECTANGLE VINYL PLACEMATS

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Chipie
40 x 30 cm

1712V-4200-16
6 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Minou
40 x 30 cm

1712V-4200-17
6 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Garfi eld
40 x 30 cm

1712V-4200-18
6 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Mia
40 x 30 cm

1712V-4200-19
6 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Princesse
40 x 30 cm

1712V-4200-20
6 pcs
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FUNNY CATS

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Ulysse
40 x 30 cm

1712V-4200-04
6 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Isis
40 x 30 cm

1712V-4200-05
6 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Bella
40 x 30 cm

1712V-4200-06
6 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Felix
40 x 30 cm 

1712V-4200-01
6 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Filou
40 x 30 cm

1712V-4200-02
6 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Oscar
40 x 30 cm

1712V-4200-03
6 pcs

RECTANGLE VINYL PLACEMATS

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Cesar
40 x 30 cm 

1712V-4200-07
6 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Moon
40 x 30 cm

1712V-4200-09
6 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Tigrou
40 x 30 cm 

1712V-4200-10
6 pcs



FLOWERS
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POETIC FLOWERS

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Golden Flowers
40 x 30 cm 

1712V-123-1
6 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Dark Flowers
40 x 30 cm

1712V-123-2
6 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Dark Flowers 2
40 x 30 cm

1712V-123-3
6 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Magic Forest
40 x 30 cm 

1712V-123-4
6 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Gold Flower
40 x 30 cm

1712V-123-5
6 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Gold Flower 2
40 x 30 cm

1712V-123-6
6 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Ginkgo
40 x 30 cm

1712V-123-7
6 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Golden Flowers 2
40 x 30 cm

1712V-123-8
6 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Happy Tulips
40 x 30 cm

1712V-123-9
6 pcs

RECTANGLE VINYL PLACEMATS



28
© Ma Chérie Mon Amour | Spring & Summer 26

28

TULIPS & FEATHERS
VINYL PLACEMATS

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Tulipe 4
40 x 30 cm

1712V-106-4
6 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Tulipe 1
40 x 30 cm 

1712V-106-1
6 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Tulipe 2
40 x 30 cm

1712V-106-2
6 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Tulipe 3
40 x 30 cm

1712V-106-3
6 pcs

ma chérie mon amour ®

ma chérie mon amour ®ma chérie mon amour ®ma chérie mon amour ®

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Pastel Tulips
40 x 30 cm 

1712V-123-10
6 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Pastel Tulips 2
40 x 30 cm

1712V-123-11
6 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Feathers Mix
40 x 30 cm 

1712V-108-1
6 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Gold Feathers
40 x 30 cm

1712V-108-2
6 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Peacock Feathers
40 x 30 cm

1712V-108-3
6 pcs
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EMBROIDERY

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Embroidery 7
40 x 30 cm

1712V-111-7
6 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Embroidery 8
40 x 30 cm

1712V-111-8
6 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Embroidery 4
40 x 30 cm 

1712V-111-4
6 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Embroidery 1
40 x 30 cm 

1712V-111-1
6 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Embroidery 5
40 x 30 cm

1712V-111-5
6 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Embroidery 2
40 x 30 cm

1712V-111-2
6 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Embroidery 6
40 x 30 cm

1712V-111-6
6 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Embroidery 3
40 x 30 cm

1712V-111-3
6 pcs

RECTANGLE VINYL PLACEMATS



EQUESTRIAN
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EQUESTRIAN

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Zeus
40 x 30 cm

1712V-122-4
6 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Thunder
40 x 30 cm

1712V-122-5
6 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Lady
40 x 30 cm 

1712V-122-1
6 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Midnight
40 x 30 cm

1712V-122-2
6 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Willow
40 x 30 cm

1712V-122-3
6 pcs

RECTANGLE VINYL PLACEMATS
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JUNGLE BOSSES

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Adele
40 x 30 cm

1612V-134-04
6 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Leopold
40 x 30 cm

1612V-134-05
6 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Larry
40 x 30 cm 

1612V-134-01
6 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Jean Claude
40 x 30 cm

1612V-134-02
6 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Sasha
40 x 30 cm

1612V-134-03
6 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Raoul
40 x 30 cm

1612V-134-06
6 pcs

RECTANGLE VINYL PLACEMATS

NEWNEWNEW

NEWNEWNEW
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KING & QUEEN

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Lion
∅ 38 cm

1812V-900-04
6 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Puma
∅ 38 cm

1812V-900-05
6 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Snow Leopard
∅ 38 cm

1812V-900-06
6 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Tiger
∅ 38 cm

1812V-900-01
6 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Lioness
∅ 38 cm

1812V-900-02
6 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Leopard
∅ 38 cm

1812V-900-03
6 pcs

ROUND VINYL PLACEMATS
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LITTLE KINGS & QUEENS

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

BB Lion
∅ 38 cm

1812V-900-10
6 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

BB Panther
∅ 38 cm

1812V-900-11
6 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

BB Tiger
∅ 38 cm

1812V-900-12
6 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

BB Snow Leopard
∅ 38 cm

1812V-900-07
6 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

BB Leopard
∅ 38 cm

1812V-900-08
6 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

BB Puma
∅ 38 cm

1812V-900-09
6 pcs

ROUND VINYL PLACEMATS
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SEASIDE
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OCEAN REVERIE

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Red Snapper
40 x 30 cm

1712V-125-4
6 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Scorpion Fish
40 x 30 cm

1712V-125-5
6 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Turtle
40 x 30 cm 

1712V-125-1
6 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Butterfl y Fish
40 x 30 cm

1712V-125-2
6 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Red Mullet
40 x 30 cm

1712V-125-3
6 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Angel Fish
40 x 30 cm

1712V-125-7
6 pcs

RECTANGLE VINYL PLACEMATS

NEWNEWNEW

NEWNEWNEW
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CERAMIC

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Yakimono
40 x 30 cm

1612V-2700-07
6 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Ming
40 x 30 cm

1612V-2700-08
6 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Qing
40 x 30 cm

1612V-2700-09
6 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Delft
40 x 30 cm 

1612V-2700-04
6 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Sévres
40 x 30 cm 

1612V-2700-01
6 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Moustiers
40 x 30 cm

1612V-2700-05
6 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Limoges
40 x 30 cm

1612V-2700-02
6 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Gien
40 x 30 cm

1612V-2700-03
6 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Faience
40 x 30 cm

1612V-2700-06
6 pcs

RECTANGLE VINYL PLACEMATS
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EQUATEUR

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Miguel
40 x 30 cm

1612V-2600-04
6 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Sofi a
40 x 30 cm

1612V-2600-05
6 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Diego
40 x 30 cm

1612V-2600-06
6 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Pedro
40 x 30 cm 

1612V-2600-01
6 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Paco
40 x 30 cm

1612V-2600-02
6 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Chica
40 x 30 cm

1612V-2600-03
6 pcs

RECTANGLE VINYL PLACEMATS
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OCTOPUS

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Nami
∅ 38 cm

1812V-2200-04
6 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Oceane
∅ 38 cm

1812V-2200-05
6 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Naida
∅ 38 cm

1812V-2200-06
6 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Calypso
∅ 38 cm

1812V-2200-01
6 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Ondine
∅ 38 cm

1812V-2200-02
6 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Coralie
∅ 38 cm

1812V-2200-03
6 pcs

ROUND VINYL PLACEMATS
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MARIN

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Mix Stripes
40 x 30 cm

1712V-2000-04
6 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Grey Stripes
40 x 30 cm

1712V-2000-05
6 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Orange Stripes
40 x 30 cm

1712V-2000-06
6 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Pink Stripes
40 x 30 cm 

1712V-2000-01
6 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Turquoise Stripes
40 x 30 cm

1712V-2000-02
6 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Greige Stripes
40 x 30 cm

1712V-2000-03
6 pcs

RECTANGLE VINYL PLACEMATS
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WAVE II

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Wave 4
40 x 30 cm

1612V-20-04
6 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Wave 5
40 x 30 cm

1612V-20-05
6 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Wave 6
40 x 30 cm

1612V-20-06
6 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Wave 1
40 x 30 cm 

1612V-20-01
6 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Wave 2
40 x 30 cm

1612V-20-02
6 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Wave 3
40 x 30 cm

1612V-20-03
6 pcs

RECTANGLE VINYL PLACEMATS
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MARINE BEAUTY

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Coral
∅ 38 cm

1812V-119-4
6 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Octopus
∅ 38 cm

1812V-119-1
6 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Lobster
∅ 38 cm

1812V-119-2
6 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Crab
∅ 38 cm

1812V-119-3
6 pcs

ROUND VINYL PLACEMATS



MOUNTAIN
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SKI

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Peak
40 x 30 cm 

1712V-4700-07
6 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Ascent
40 x 30 cm

1712V-4700-09
6 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Descent
40 x 30 cm 

1712V-4700-10
6 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Climb
40 x 30 cm

1712V-4700-11
6 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Hike
40 x 30 cm

1712V-4700-12
6 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Skier II
40 x 30 cm

1712V-4700-13
6 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Alone II
40 x 30 cm

1712V-4700-14
6 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Red Car
40 x 30 cm

1712V-4700-15
6 pcs

RECTANGLE VINYL PLACEMATS

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Ascent II
40 x 30 cm 

1712V-4700-16
6 pcs
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VINTAGE SKI

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Cable Car
40 x 30 cm

1712V-4700-04
6 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Ski
40 x 30 cm

1712V-4700-05
6 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Skier
40 x 30 cm 

1712V-4700-01
6 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Alone
40 x 30 cm

1712V-4700-02
6 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Mountain
40 x 30 cm

1712V-4700-03
6 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Solo
40 x 30 cm

1712V-4700-06
6 pcs

RECTANGLE VINYL PLACEMATS
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JOHN DEER

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Rudolph
∅ 38 cm

1812V-600-01
6 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Henri
∅ 38 cm

1812V-600-02
6 pcs

ROUND VINYL PLACEMATS

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Tornade
∅ 38 cm

1812V-600-04
6 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Hubert
∅ 38 cm

1812V-600-03
6 pcs

1812V-600-06
6 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Comete
∅ 38 cm

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Fléche
∅ 38 cm

1812V-600-10
6 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Panache
∅ 38 cm

1812V-600-07
6 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Jasper
∅ 38 cm

1812V-600-08
6 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Elandrin
∅ 38 cm

1812V-600-09
6 pcs
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JOHN DEER

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Fléche
40 x 30 cm

1812V-600-11
6 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Panache
40 x 30 cm 

1712V-600-08
6 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Jasper
40 x 30 cm

1712V-600-09
6 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Elandrin
40 x 30 cm

1812V-600-10
6 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Eclair
40 x 30 cm

1712V-600-07
6 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Henri
40 x 30 cm 

1712V-600-02
6 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Hubert
40 x 30 cm

1712V-600-03
6 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Tornade
40 x 30 cm

1712V-600-04
6 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Comete
40 x 30 cm

1712V-600-06
6 pcs

RECTANGLE VINYL PLACEMATS
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PINES
RECTANGLE VINYL PLACEMATS

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Pine IV
40 x 30 cm

1612V-4000-04
6 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Pine V
40 x 30 cm

1612V-4000-05
6 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Pine I
40 x 30 cm 

1612V-4000-01
6 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Garland IV
40 x 30 cm

1612V-4300-04
6 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Garland I
40 x 30 cm 

1612V-4300-01
6 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Garland II
40 x 30 cm

1612V-4300-02
6 pcs



GEOMETRIC
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MEMPHIS

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Memphis 5
40 x 30 cm

1712V-112-5
6 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Memphis 6
40 x 30 cm

1712V-112-6
6 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Memphis 7
40 x 30 cm

1712V-112-7
6 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Memphis 2
40 x 30 cm 

1712V-112-2
6 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Memphis 1
40 x 30 cm 

1712V-112-1
6 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Memphis 3
40 x 30 cm

1712V-112-3
6 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Memphis 4
40 x 30 cm

1712V-112-4
6 pcs

RECTANGLE VINYL PLACEMATS
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CIRCLES

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Circle IV
∅ 38 cm

1812V-800-04
6 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Circle V
∅ 38 cm

1812V-800-05
6 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Circle VI
∅ 38 cm

1812V-800-06
6 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Circle I
∅ 38 cm

1812V-800-01
6 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Circle II
∅ 38 cm

1812V-800-02
6 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Circle III
∅ 38 cm

1812V-800-03
6 pcs

ROUND VINYL PLACEMATS
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CIRCLES

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Circle X
∅ 38 cm

1812V-800-10
6 p

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Circle XI
∅ 38 cm

1812V-800-11
6 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Circle XII
∅ 38 cm

1812V-800-12
6 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Circle VII
∅ 38 cm

1812V-800-07
6 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Circle VIII
∅ 38 cm

1812V-800-08
6 pcs

Circle IX

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

∅ 38 cm
1812V-800-09
6 pcs

ROUND VINYL PLACEMATS



KIDS
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KIDS

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Happy Green
∅ 38 cmW

1812V-117-4
6 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Happy Yellow II
∅ 38 cm

1812V-117-5
6 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Happy Red
∅ 38 cm

1812V-117-6
6 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Happy Pink
∅ 38 cm

1812V-117-1
6 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Happy Mint
∅ 38 cm

1812V-117-2
6 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Happy Blue
∅ 38 cm

1812V-117-3
6 pcs

ROUND VINYL PLACEMATS
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KIDS

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Funny Mix
40 x 30 cm

1712V-120-7
6 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Funny Guys
40 x 30 cm

1712V-120-8
6 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Funny Faces IV
40 x 30 cm 

1712V-120-4
6 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Funny Faces I
40 x 30 cm 

1712V-120-1
6 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Funny Faces V
40 x 30 cm

1712V-120-5
6 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Funny Faces II
40 x 30 cm

1712V-120-2
6 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Funny Faces VI
40 x 30 cm

1712V-120-6
6 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Funny Faces III
40 x 30 cm

1712V-120-3
6 pcs

RECTANGLE VINYL PLACEMATS

NEW



COASTERS
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VINYL COASTERS

2312V-123-1
6 Units

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Golden Flowers Coasters Gift Set
10.5 cm | 6 pcs per box

2312V-123-6
6 Units

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Gold Flower 2 Coasters Gift Set
10.5 cm | 6 pcs per box

2312V-123-5
6 Units

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Gold Flower Coasters Gift Set
10.5 cm | 6 pcs per box

2312V-123-11
6 Units

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Pastel Tulips 2 Coasters Gift Set
10.5 cm | 6 pcs per box

2312V-111-01
6 Units

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Embroidery Coasters Gift Set
10.5 cm | 6 pcs per box

2312V-123-12
6 Units

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Poetic Tulips Coasters Gift Set
10.5 cm | 6 pcs per box

2312V-123-4
6 Units

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Magic Forest Coasters Gift Set
10.5 cm | 6 pcs per box

2312V-123-8
6 Units

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Golden Flowers 2 Coasters Gift Set
10.5 cm | 6 pcs per box

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Flower Coasters Gift Set
∅ 10.5 cm | 6 pcs per box

2212V-300-08
6 Units

COASTER SETS

NEW NEW
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VINYL COASTERS

2212V-200-29
6 Units

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Funny Dogs Serie II Coasters Gift Set
∅ 10.5 cm | 6 pcs per box

2212V-200-42
6 Units

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Funny Dogs Serie V Coasters Gift Set
∅ 10.5 cm | 6 pcs per box

22212V-200-08
6 Units

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Funny Dogs Coasters Gift Set
∅ 10.5 cm | 6 pcs per box

22212V-200-40
6 Units

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Funny Dogs Serie III Coasters Gift Set
∅ 10.5 cm | 6 pcs per box

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Pretty York Coasters Gift Set
∅ 10.5 cm | 6 pcs per box

2212V-1700-08
6 Units

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Funny Dogs Serie IV Coasters Gift Set
∅ 10.5 cm | 6 pcs per box

2212V-200-41
6 Units

COASTER SETS

NEW

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Funny Cats & Dogs Coasters Gift Set
10 cm | 6 pcs per box

2312V-201-01
6 Units

NEW
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VINYL COASTERS

2212V-4200-30
6 Units

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Funny Cats Serie II Coasters Gift Set
∅ 10.5 cm | 6 pcs per box

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Funny Cats  Coasters Gift Set
∅ 10.5 cm | 6 pcs per box

2212V-4200-15
6 Units

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Funny Cats III Coasters Gift Set
∅ 10.5 cm | 6 pcs per box

2212V-4200-31
6 Units

COASTER SETS

NEW

2312V-127-01
6 Units

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Funny Cows Coasters Gift Set
10.5 cm | 6 pcs per box

2312V-132-01
6 Units

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Funny Marmots Coasters Gift Set
10.5 cm | 6 pcs per box

2312V-129-01
6 Units

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Funny Rabbits Coasters Gift Set
10.5 cm | 6 pcs per box

NEW NEW NEW
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VINYL COASTERS

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Equateur Coasters Gift Set
10.5 cm | 6 pcs per box

2312V-2600-08
6 Units

2312V-125-7
6 Units

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Angel Fish Coasters Gift Set
10.5 cm | 6 pcs per box

2312V-125-5
6 Units

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Red Mullet Fish Coasters Gift Set
10.5 cm | 6 pcs per box

2312V-125-1
6 Units

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Turtle Coasters Gift Set
10.5 cm | 6 pcs per box

2312V-125-2
6 Units

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Butterfl y Fish Coasters Gift Set
10.5 cm | 6 pcs per box

2312V-125-3
6 Units

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Scorpion Fish Coasters Gift Set
10.5 cm | 6 pcs per box

COASTER SETS

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Wave Coasters Gift Set
10.5 cm | 6 pcs per box

2312V-20-08
6 Units

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Octopus Coasters Gift Set
∅ 10.5 cm | 6 pcs per box

2212V-2200-08
6 Units

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Circles Coasters Gift Set
∅ 10.5 cm | 6 pcs per box

2212V-800-07
6 Units

NEW NEW

NEW NEW NEW
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VINYL COASTERS

2212V-900-09
6 Units

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Baby King & Queen Coasters Gift Set
∅ 10.5 cm | 6 pcs per box

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

King & Queen Coasters Gift Set
∅ 10.5 cm | 6 pcs per box

2212V-900-08
6 Units

COASTER SETS

2312V-122-1
6 Units

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Lady Coasters Gift Set
10.5 cm | 6 pcs per box

2312V-134-01
6 Units

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Jungle Bosses Coasters Gift Set
10.5 cm | 6 pcs per box

2312V-122-2
6 Units

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Midnight Coasters Gift Set
10.5 cm | 6 pcs per box

2312V-122-3
6 Units

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Willow Coasters Gift Set
10.5 cm | 6 pcs per box

2312V-122-4
6 Units

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Zeus Coasters Gift Set
10.5 cm | 6 pcs per box

2312V-122-5
6 Units

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Thunder Coasters Gift Set
10.5 cm | 6 pcs per box

NEW
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VINYL COASTERS

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

John Deer Coasters Gift Set
∅ 10.5 cm | 6 pcs per box

2212V-600-08
6 Units

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Eclair Coasters Gift Set
10 cm | 6 pcs per box

2312V-600-14
6 Units

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Hubert Coasters Gift Set
10 cm | 6 pcs per box

2312-600-12
6 Units

2312V-600-15
6 Units

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Panache Coasters Gift Set
10.5 cm | 6 pcs per box

2312V-600-16
6 Units

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Jasper Coasters Gift Set
10.5 cm | 6 pcs per box

2312V-600-17
6 Units

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Elandrin Coasters Gift Set
10.5 cm | 6 pcs per box

2312V-600-18
6 Units

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Fléche Coasters Gift Set
10.5 cm | 6 pcs per box

COASTER SETS

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

John Deer Coasters Gift Set Square
10 cm | 6 pcs per box

2312V-600-08
6 Units

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Rudolph Coasters Gift Set
10 cm | 6 pcs per box

2312V-600-09
6 Units
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VINYL COASTERS

2312V-4700-14
6 Units

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Blue Mountain Coasters Gift Set
10.5 cm | 6 pcs per box

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Vintage Ski Coasters Gift Set
10.5 cm | 6 pcs per box

2412V-4700-07
6 Units

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Cable Car Coasters Gift Set
10.5 cm | 6 pcs per box

2412V-4700-11
6 Units

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Skier Coasters Gift Set
10.5 cm | 6 pcs per box

2412V-4700-08
6 Units

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Ski Coasters Gift Set
10.5 cm | 6 pcs per box

2412V-4700-12
6 Units

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Deer Antlers Coasters Gift Set
10 cm | 6 pcs per box

2412V-4600-07
6 Units

COASTER SETS

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Natural Coasters Gift Set
10 cm | 6 pcs per box

2412V-4600-08
6 Units



GLASS COASTER



65
© Ma Chérie Mon Amour | Spring & Summer 26

65

GLASS COASTER
GLASSCOASTERS 9.5 X 9.5 CM

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Marjolaine
9,5 x 9,5 cm

100G-110-4
4 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Fleur
9,5 x 9,5 cm

100G-110-7
4 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Daphné 
9,5 x 9,5 cm

100G-110-1
4 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Mélissa
9,5 x 9,5 cm

100G-110-5
4 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Anémone
9,5 x 9,5 cm

100G-110-2
4 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Iris
9,5 x 9,5 cm

100G-110-6
4 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Baby Leopard
9,5 x 9,5 cm

100G-900-07
4 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Florelle
9,5 x 9,5 cm

100G-110-3
4 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Alysse
9,5 x 9,5 cm

100G-110-8
4 pc
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GLASS COASTER
GLASSCOASTERS 9.5 X 9.5 CM

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Cachou
9,5 x 9,5 cm

100G-200-09
4 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Winston
9,5 x 9,5 cm

100G-126-2
4 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Fifi 
9,5 x 9,5 cm

100G-200-01
4 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Choco
9,5 x 9,5 cm

100G-200-11
4 pc

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Mandy
9,5 x 9,5 cm

100G-126-3
4 pc

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Moka
9,5 x 9,5 cm

100G-200-18
4 pc

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Louis
9,5 x 9,5 cm

100G-126-1
4 pc

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Pablo
9,5 x 9,5 cm

100G-200-06
4 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Sally
9,5 x 9,5 cm

100G-200-25
4 pcs
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GLASS COASTER
GLASSCOASTERS 9.5 X 9.5 CM

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Bella
9,5 x 9,5 cm

100G-4200-06
4 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Garfi eld
9,5 x 9,5 cm

100G-4200-18
4 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Tigrou
9,5 x 9,5 cm

100G-4200-10
4 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Mia
9,5 x 9,5 cm

100G-4200-19
4 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Moon
9,5 x 9,5 cm

100G-4200-09
4 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Princesse
9,5 x 9,5 cm

100G-4200-20
4 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Leo
9,5 x 9,5 cm

100G-4200-13
4 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Felix
9,5 x 9,5 cm

100G-4200-01
4 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Filou
9,5 x 9,5 cm

100G-4200-02
4 pcs



GLASS TRIVETS
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Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Sniper
18 x 18 cm

110G-125-4
4 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Casper
18 x 18 cm

110G-125-7
4 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Surfy
18 x 18 cm

110G-125-5
4 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

George
18 x 18 cm

110G-125-2
4 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Rainbow
18 x 18 cm

110G-125-6
4 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Claire
18 x 18 cm

110G-125-3
4 pcs

TRIVET 18 X 18 CM

GLASS TRIVETS

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Angel Fish
18 x 18 cm

110G-125-6
4 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Blue Fish
18 x 18 cm

110G-125-8
4 pcs

NEWNEW

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Ricky
18 x 18 cm

110G-125-1
4 pcs

NEW
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GLASS TRIVETS

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Winston
18 x 18 cm

110G-126-2
4 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Mandy
18 x 18 cm

110G-126-3
4 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Louis
18 x 18 cm

110G-126-1
4 pcs

TRIVET 18 X 18 CM

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Achille
18 x 18 cm

110G-200-66
4 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Darwin
18 x 18 cm

110G-200-60
4 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

York
18 x 18 cm

110G-200-62
4 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Gaston
18 x 18 cm

110G-200-65
4 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Pecan & Noisette
18 x 18 cm

110G-201-6
4 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Zig & Zag
18 x 18 cm

110G-201-4
4 pcs

TRIVET 18 X 18 CM

NEW NEW NEW

NEW NEW NEW
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GLASS TRIVETS
TRIVET 18 X 18 CM

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Tara
18 x 18 cm

110G-200-04
4 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Fifi 
18 x 18 cm

110G-200-01
4 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Lulu
18 x 18 cm

110G-1700-07
4 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Rocky
18 x 18 cm

110G-200-05
4 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Bobby
18 x 18 cm

110G-200-07
4 pc

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Pablo
18 x 18 cm

110G-200-06
4 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Roger
18 x 18 cm

110G-200-08
4 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Cachou
18 x 18 cm

110G-200-09
4 pc

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Jack
18 x 18 cm

110G-200-03
4 pcs
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GLASS TRIVETS

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Sally
18 x 18 cm

110G-200-25
4 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Luna
18 x 18 cm

110G-200-14
4 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Choco
18 x 18 cm

110G-200-11
4 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Milo
18 x 18 cm

110G-200-17
4 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Elvis
18 x 18 cm

110G-200-28
4 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Cat & Dog
18 x 18 cm

110G-200-100
4 pcs

TRIVET 18 X 18 CM

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Bonnie
18 x 18 cm

110G-200-45
4 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Fleur
18 x 18 cm

110G-200-50
4 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Ruby
18 x 18 cm

110G-200-54
4 pcs
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GLASS TRIVETS
TRIVET 18 X 18 CM

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Nasty
18 x 18 cm

110G-4200-30
4 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Salem
18 x 18 cm

110G-4200-28
4 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Saphir
18 x 18 cm

110G-4200-24
4 pc

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Molly
18 x 18 cm

110G-4200-29
4 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

 Olie
18 x 18 cm

110G-4200-25
4 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Mistigri
18 x 18 cm

110G-4200-21
4 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Cleo
18 x 18 cm

110G-4200-26
4 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Mia
18 x 18 cm

110G-4200-19
4 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Princesse
18 x 18 cm

110G-4200-20
4 pcs

NEW NEW NEW

NEW NEW NEW

NEW



74
© Ma Chérie Mon Amour | Spring & Summer 26

74

GLASS TRIVETS
TRIVET 18 X 18 CM

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Isis
18 x 18 cm

110G-4200-05
4 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Moon
18 x 18 cm

110G-4200-09
4 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Oscar
18 x 18 cm

110G-4200-03
4 pc

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Filou
18 x 18 cm

110G-4200-02
4 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Bella
18 x 18 cm

110G-4200-06
4 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Felix
18 x 18 cm

110G-4200-01
4 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Moustache
18 x 18 cm

110G-4200-11
4 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Garfi eld
18 x 18 cm

110G-4200-18
4 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Tigrou
18 x 18 cm

110G-4200-10
4 pcs
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GLASS TRIVETS

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Baby Leopard
18 x 18 cm

110G-900-08
4 pcs

TRIVET 18 X 18 CM

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Jean Claude
18 x 18 cm

110G-134-02
4 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Coquette
18 x 18 cm

110G-127-04
4 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Leopold
18 x 18 cm

110G-134-05
4 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Capitaine
18 x 18 cm

110G-128-02
4 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Andy
18 x 18 cm

110G-133-01
4 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Sushi
18 x 18 cm

110G-129-03
4 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Boss
18 x 18 cm

110G-132-01
4 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Chouchou
18 x 18 cm

110G-132-08
4 pcs

NEW NEW NEW

NEW NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW

TRIVET 18 X 18 CM
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GLASS TRIVETS

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Memphis I
18 x 18 cm

110G-112-1
4 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Tulipe
18 x 18 cm

110G-106-1
4 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Memphis II
18 x 18 cm

110G-112-2
4 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

The Eye
18 x 18 cm

110G-118-1
4 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Flower Petals
18 x 18 cm

110G-123-1
4 pc

TRIVET 18 X 18 CM

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Embroidery 1
18 x 18 cm

110G-111-1
4 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Poetic Tulips
18 x 18 cm

110G-123-12
4 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Pastel Tulips
18 x 18 cm

110G-123-10
4 pc

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Happy Tulips
18 x 18 cm

110G-123-9
4 pcs

NEW NEW NEW
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GLASS TRIVETS

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Henri
18 x 18 cm

110G-600-02
4 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Jasper
18 x 18 cm

110G-600-09
4 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Elandrin
18 x 18 cm

110G-600-10
4 pc

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Panache
18 x 18 cm

110G-600-08
4 pc

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Hubert
18 x 18 cm

110G-600-03
4 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Eclair
18 x 18 cm

110G-600-07
4 pcs

TRIVET 18 X 18 CM

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Cable Car
18 x 18 cm

110G-4700-04
4 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Ski
18 x 18 cm

110G-4700-05
4 pc

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Peak
18 x 18 cm

110G-4700-07
4 pc



TRAYS
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Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Darwin
20 x 20 cm 

XS-200-60
2 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Molly
20 x 20 cm 

XS-4200-29
2 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Alfi e
20 x 20 cm 

XS-200-34
2 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Raoul
20 x 20 cm 

XS-134-06
2 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Mistigri
20 x 20 cm 

XS-4200-21
2 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Blue Fish
20 x 20 cm 

XS-125-8
2 pcs

TRAYS
TRAY 20 X 20 CM

NEW NEW NEW

NEW NEW NEW
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Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Tigrou
∅ 38 cm 

5R-4200-10
2 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Bella
∅ 38 cm 

5R-4200-06
2 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Mia
∅ 38 cm 

5R-4200-19
2 pcs

TRAYS
TRAY 38 CM

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

 Olie
∅ 38 cm 

5R-4200-25
2 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Lion
∅ 38 cm 

5R-900-04
2 pcs

NEW

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Henri
∅ 38 cm 

5R-600-02
2 pcs
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Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Ruby
∅ 38 cm 

5R-200-54
2 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Cachou
∅ 38 cm 

5R-200-09
2 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Sally
∅ 38 cm 

5R-200-25
2 pcs

TRAYS
TRAY 38 CM

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Fleur
∅ 38 cm 

5R-200-50
2 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Gaston
∅ 38 cm 

5R-200-65
2 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Achille
∅ 38 cm 

5R-200-66
2 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Sushi
∅ 38 cm 

5R-129-03
2 pcs

NEW

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Voyou
∅ 38 cm 

5R-200-20
2 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Bonnie
∅ 38 cm 

5R-200-45
2 pcs

NEW NEW
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Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Filou
43 x 33 cm 

XL-4200-02
2 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Biscuit
43 x 33 cm 

XL-200-33
2 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Choco
43 x 33 cm 

XL-200-11
2 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Elandrin
43 x 33 cm 

XL-600-10
2 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Butterfl y Fish
43 x 33 cm 

XL-125-2
2 pcs

TRAYS
TRAY 43 X 33 CM

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Cat & Dog
43 x 33 cm 

XL-201-1
2 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Oscar
43 x 33 cm 

XL-4200-03
2 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Angel Fish
43 x 33 cm 

XL-125-7
2 pcs

NEW

NEW

NEW

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Pecan & Noisette
43 x 33 cm 

XL-201-6
2 pcs

NEW
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Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Paco
36 x 28 cm 

5RL-2600-02
2 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Tulips
 36 x 28 cm 

5RL-106-1
2 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Pablo
36 x 28 cm  

5RL-200-06
2 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Goofy
36 x 28 cm  

5RL-200-26
2 pcs

TRAYS
TRAY 43 X 33 CM

TRAY 36 X 28 CM

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Ski
43 x 33 cm 

XL-4700-05
2 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Cable Car
43 x 33 cm 

XL-4700-04
2 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Peak
43 x 33 cm 

XL-4700-07
2 pcs



DESK MATS
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FUNNY CATS
DESK MATS 60 X 40 CM

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Ulysse
60 x 40 cm

3100B-4200-04
2 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Isis
60 x 40 cm

3100B-4200-05
2 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Bella
60 x 40 cm

3100B-4200-06
2 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Felix
60 x 40 cm

3100B-4200-01
2 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Filou
60 x 40 cm

3100B-4200-02
2 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Oscar
60 x 40 cm

3100B-4200-03
2 pcs
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FUNNY CATS
DESK MATS 60 X 40 CM

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Leo
60 x 40 cm

3100B-4200-13
2 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Romeo
60 x 40 cm

3100B-4200-14
2 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Tigrou
60 x 40 cm

3100B-4200-10
2 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Cesar
60 x 40 cm

3100B-4200-07
2 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Moustache
60 x 40 cm

3100B-4200-11
2 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Minette
60 x 40 cm

3100B-4200-08
2 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Plume
60 x 40 cm

3100B-4200-12
2 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Moon
60 x 40 cm

3100B-4200-09
2 pcs
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FUNNY DOGS
DESK MATS 60 X 40 CM

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Tara
60 x 40 cm

3100B-200-04
2 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Rocky
60 x 40 cm

3100B-200-05
2 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Pablo
60 x 40 cm

3100B-200-06
2 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Fifi 
60 x 40 cm

3100B-200-01
2 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Rosie
60 x 40 cm

3100B-200-02
2 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Jack
60 x 40 cm

3100B-200-03
2 pcs

ma chérie mon amour ®

ma chérie mon amour ®

ma chérie mon amour ®

ma chérie mon amour ®

ma chérie mon amour ®

ma chérie mon amour ®



MOUSE PADS
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FUNNY MIX
MOUSE PADS 23 X 19 CM

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Nina
23 x 19 cm

3000B-200-36
4 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Lucky
23 x 19 cm

3000B-200-37
4 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Max
23 x 19 cm

3000B-200-38
4 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Pecan & Noisette
23 x 19 cm

3000B-201-6
4 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Jean Claude
23 x 19 cm

3000B-134-02
4 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Raoul
23 x 19 cm

3000B-134-06
4 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Ferdinand
23 x 19 cm

3000B-127-01
4 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Zig & Zag
23 x 19 cm

3000B-201-4
4 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

The Godfeather
23 x 19 cm

3000B-128-03
4 pcs

NEWNEW
NEW

NEWNEW
NEW
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FUNNY CATS
MOUSE PADS 23 X 19 CM

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Ulysse
23 x 19 cm

3000B-4200-04
4 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Princess
23 x 19 cm

3000B-4200-20
4 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Isis
23 x 19 cm

3000B-4200-05
4 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Chipie
23 x 19 cm

3000B-4200-16
4 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Bella
23 x 19 cm

3000B-4200-06
4 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Garfi eld
23 x 19 cm

3000B-4200-18
4 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Felix
23 x 19 cm

3000B-4200-01
4 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Filou
23 x 19 cm

3000B-4200-02
4 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Oscar
23 x 19 cm

3000B-4200-03
4 pcs
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FUNNY CATS
MOUSE PADS 23 X 19 CM

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Leo
23 x 19 cm

3000B-4200-13
4 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Romeo
23 x 19 cm

3000B-4200-14
4 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Mia
23 x 19 cm

3000B-4200-19
4 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Tigrou
23 x 19 cm

3000B-4200-10
4 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Cesar
23 x 19 cm

3000B-4200-07
4 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Moustache
23 x 19 cm

3000B-4200-11
4 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Minette
23 x 19 cm

3000B-4200-08
4 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Plume
23 x 19 cm

3000B-4200-12
4 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Moon
23 x 19 cm

3000B-4200-09
4 pcs
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FUNNY DOGS
MOUSE PADS 23 X 19 CM

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Bobby
23 x 19 cm

3000B-200-07
4 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Tara
23 x 19 cm

3000B-200-04
4 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Fifi 
23 x 19 cm

3000B-200-01
4 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Rocky
23 x 19 cm

3000B-200-05
4 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Choco
23 x 19 cm

3000B-200-11
4 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Rosie
23 x 19 cm

3000B-200-02
4 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Pablo
23 x 19 cm

3000B-200-06
4 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Cachou
23 x 19 cm

3000B-200-09
4 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Jack
23 x 19 cm

3000B-200-03
4 pcs
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FUNNY DOGS
MOUSE PADS 23 X 19 CM

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Goofy
23 x 19 cm

3000B-200-26
4 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Virgo
23 x 19 cm

3000B-200-16
4 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Luna
23 x 19 cm

3000B-200-14
4 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Sally
23 x 19 cm

3000B-200-25
4 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Lord
23 x 19 cm

3000B-200-23
4 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Rebecca
23 x 19 cm

3000B-200-15
4 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Stella
23 x 19 cm

3000B-200-27
4 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Cody
23 x 19 cm

3000B-200-42
4 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Elvis
23 x 19 cm

3000B-200-28
4 pcs
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FUNNY DOGS
MOUSE PADS 23 X 19 CM

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Biscuit
23 x 19 cm

3000B-200-33
4 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Sam
23 x 19 cm

3000B-200-30
4 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Pepper
23 x 19 cm

3000B-200-22
4 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Pippa
23 x 19 cm

3000B-200-31
4 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Alfi e
23 x 19 cm

3000B-200-34
4 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Ruby
23 x 19 cm

3000B-200-54
4 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Toby
23 x 19 cm

3000B-200-32
4 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Sierra
23 x 19 cm

3000B-200-35
4 pcs

Art. No.:
Min. quantity:

Lola
23 x 19 cm

3000B-200-13
4 pcs
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DISPLAY
PLACEMATS & COASTERS

Display for placemats, trays, tablets etc.
208 x 54 x 52 cm 
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420 18
0

469

540

246

27
2

13
5

Coaster Display for 30 Coaster Sets
43 x 38 cm 

DISPLAY FOR PLACEMATS
Showcase Your Products

Design wooden display, designed for our placemats, 
trays, and coasters.Featuring 8 tiers, it highlights your 
products while optimizing space in your store. Available 
with large orders only.

Boost your sales with a design presentation.

DISPLAY FOR COASTERS
Showcase Your Vinyl Coasters in Style

Design wooden counter display holds up to 30 boxes 
of our vinyl coasters, and can be placed either on your 
counter or on store shelves.

Perfect to enhance visibility, attract attention,
and boost sales.
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